Event Rankings (All Time)

Open/Male - Short Course - 50m Freestyle - Buxton & District SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name

Pierre Ainscow
James Beresford
James Ralph
Ryan Cornish
Kieran Townsend
Charlie Boam
Sam Pollard
Timothy Bate
Seth Partridge
Benjamin Prince
Paul Murray
Liam McWee
Nicholas Bainbridge
Matthew Foreman
Thomas Colling
Carl Riley

Euan Freeman
Muir Langley
Peter Wilson
Matthew Ashby
Warren Mycock
Cameron Liddle
Ash Dawson
Reece Bromley

Joseph Winterbottom

Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton

Matlock WP

YoB

92
93
07
06
95
04
76
81
06
00
90
93
93
06
99
91
03
86
08
91
90
01
77
07
89

Meet

South East Region Champs, Portsmouth

Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs, Matlock
Buxton 2nd Autumn Open Meet 2023, Matlock

Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023, Derby
Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs, Matlock
Chesterfield SC Autumn Season Starter 2021, Matlock
Wiltshire County Champs, Swindon

Mansfield Major Oak Meet, Mansfield

Buxton & District, Buxton

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier, Macclesfield
Derbyshire County Champs, Eckington

Brierley Hill Open Meet, Wolverhampton

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet, Macclesfield

Buxton & District Sprint Time Trials Sept 2023, Buxton

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs, Matlock
Derbyshire County Champs, Derby

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet, Matlock
Derbyshire County Champs, Clay Cross

Buxton 2nd Autumn Open Meet 2023, Matlock

Derbyshire County Champs, Eckington

Derbyshire County Championship, Clay Cross

The Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet, Alfreton

Buxton & District SC Club Championships 2023, Buxton
Buxton & District, Buxton

Buxton Time Trials - March 2018, Buxton

Date

07/11/10
02/03/13
19/11/23
16/09/23
27/02/16
03/10/21
09/04/00
16/11/08
12/06/21
09/12/18
05/03/06
24/01/09
16/04/11
10/09/23
18/02/17
10/03/07
15/03/20
09/04/00
19/11/23
05/03/06
27/02/05
09/06/18
15/10/23
08/05/21
15/04/18
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Time
25.66
25.67
25.68
25.91
26.22
26.22
26.35
26.97
27.29
27.44
27.61
27.93
28.06
28.16
28.61
28.88
29.00
29.10
29.65
29.67
29.77
30.13
30.40
30.41

30.60
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