Event Rankings (All Time)

Open/Male - Short Course - 50m Freestyle - Buxton & District SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet	Date	Time
1	Pierre Ainscow	Buxton	92	South East Region Champs, Portsmouth	07/11/10	25.66
2	James Beresford	Buxton	93	Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs, Matlock	02/03/13	25.67
3	James Ralph	Buxton	07	Buxton 2nd Autumn Open Meet 2023, Matlock	19/11/23	25.68
4	Ryan Cornish	Buxton	06	Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023, Derby	16/09/23	25.91
5	Kieran Townsend	Buxton	95	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs, Matlock	27/02/16	26.22
	Charlie Boam	Buxton	04	Chesterfield SC Autumn Season Starter 2021, Matlock	03/10/21	26.22
7	Sam Pollard	Buxton	76	Wiltshire County Champs, Swindon	09/04/00	26.35
8	Timothy Bate	Buxton	81	Mansfield Major Oak Meet, Mansfield	16/11/08	26.97
9	Seth Partridge	Buxton	06	Buxton & District, Buxton	12/06/21	27.29
10	Benjamin Prince	Buxton	00	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier, Macclesfield	09/12/18	27.44
11	Paul Murray	Buxton	90	Derbyshire County Champs, Eckington	05/03/06	27.61
12	Liam McWee	Buxton	93	Brierley Hill Open Meet, Wolverhampton	24/01/09	27.93
13	Nicholas Bainbridge	Buxton	93	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet, Macclesfield	16/04/11	28.06
14	Matthew Foreman	Buxton	06	Buxton & District Sprint Time Trials Sept 2023, Buxton	10/09/23	28.16
15	Thomas Colling	Buxton	99	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs, Matlock	18/02/17	28.61
16	Carl Riley	Buxton	91	Derbyshire County Champs, Derby	10/03/07	28.88
17	Euan Freeman	Buxton	03	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet, Matlock	15/03/20	29.00
18	Muir Langley	Buxton	86	Derbyshire County Champs, Clay Cross	09/04/00	29.10
19	Peter Wilson	Buxton	08	Buxton 2nd Autumn Open Meet 2023, Matlock	19/11/23	29.65
20	Matthew Ashby	Buxton	91	Derbyshire County Champs, Eckington	05/03/06	29.67
21	Warren Mycock	Buxton	90	Derbyshire County Championship, Clay Cross	27/02/05	29.77
22	Cameron Liddle	Buxton	01	The Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet, Alfreton	09/06/18	30.13
23	Ash Dawson	Buxton	77	Buxton & District SC Club Championships 2023, Buxton	15/10/23	30.40
24	Reece Bromley	Buxton	07	Buxton & District, Buxton	08/05/21	30.41
25	Joseph Winterbottom	Matlock WP	89	Buxton Time Trials - March 2018, Buxton	15/04/18	30.60

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS